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Junior Solo Dance Mens / Masculino ¢ Result Compulsory Dances / Resultado Danzas Obligatorias
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Name

José Souto
Michele Nuti
Aurélien Dasso
Stefano Piccolo
Benson Kuan
Nuno Ferreira
Brayan Carreno
Luciano Marinelli
Timothy Coneby
Niall Stacey
André Gomes
William Andrewartha
Jay Fisher

Lee Shao-Kuan
Mitchell Sheridan

Referee
Danny Brown

Assistant
Norio lwakata

Nation

POR
ITA

FRA
ITA

USA
POR
CoL
ARG
USA
GBR
BRA
AUS
GBR
TPE
NZL

CIPA

CIPA

. i i6 Generalitat de Catalu
Reus EseoRr Diputacié Tarragona nya

LLeume

Fesportcat

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Points

113.800
112.300
110.700
109.900
108.600
103.100
101.500
101.800
102.800
94.400
95.200
93.800
93.200
89.300
87.800

Smita Sheth

M.V.
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
1.5
7.0
6.5
5.0
3.5
35
2.0
0.5
05

Marcus Schmidt

Massimiliano Titini

Thierry Dumont
Rodolfo Barcia
Ruben Rudriguez
Victoria Brown

Rule

7c
7c

7c
7c

IND

BRA
ITA

FRA
URU
ARG
GBR
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